
RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

Piece 60 60 60 1

Piece 60 60 2

Piece 60 60 3

Piece 60 60 4

Piece 60 60 5

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Kit 36 36 36 1

Kit 36 36 2

Kit 36 36 3

Kit 36 36 4

Kit 36 36 5

Kit 36 36 6

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 36

Kit 12 12 12 1

Kit 12 12 2

Kit 12 12 3

Kit 12 12 4

Kit 12 12 5

Kit 12 12 6

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Kit 12

Piece 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10 10 5

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 60 60 60 1

Piece 60 60 2

Piece 60 60 3

Piece 60 60 4

Piece 60 60 5

Piece 60 60 6

Piece 60 60 75 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 RWC Group 26.29

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Interstate Power Systems 22.54

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Suburban Truck Parts 22.12

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Muncie Transit Supply 22

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 21.93

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Vehicle Maintenance Program 21.06

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc 21.05

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Vehicle Maintenance Program

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Suburban Truck Parts

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Neopart Transit LLC

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Kirk's Automotive Inc

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Interstate Power Systems

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 GPM Truck Center Inc

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Gillig LLC

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 ElDorado National (California) Inc

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Crossline Supply LLC

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 18.58

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 RWC Group 13.83

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Muncie Transit Supply 12.98

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Cummins Sales and Service 10.88

4 SCREW:BANJO CONNECTOR 120416 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 5.37

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Vehicle Maintenance Program

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Suburban Truck Parts

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Kirk's Automotive Inc

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 GPM Truck Center Inc

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Gillig LLC

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 ElDorado National (California) Inc

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Cummins Sales and Service

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Crossline Supply LLC

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 RWC Group 111.94

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 102.02

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Interstate Power Systems 83.13

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Neopart Transit LLC 79.22

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 74.82

3 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Muncie Transit Supply 65.7

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Vehicle Maintenance Program

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Suburban Truck Parts

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Kirk's Automotive Inc

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 GPM Truck Center Inc

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Gillig LLC

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 ElDorado National (California) Inc

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Cummins Sales and Service

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Crossline Supply LLC

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 RWC Group 111.94

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 102.02

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Interstate Power Systems 83.13

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Neopart Transit LLC 79.22

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 74.82

2 FILTER:TRANS OIL ELEMENT 130581 Muncie Transit Supply 65.7

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Vehicle Maintenance Program

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Suburban Truck Parts

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Neopart Transit LLC

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Kirk's Automotive Inc

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 GPM Truck Center Inc

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Gillig LLC

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 ElDorado National (California) Inc

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Cummins Sales and Service

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Crossline Supply LLC

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 18.9

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 RWC Group 11.6

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Interstate Power Systems 10.46

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 9.99

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

1



RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 60 60 8

Piece 60 60 9

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 36 36 36 1

Piece 36 36 2

Piece 36 36 3

Piece 36 36 4

Piece 36 36 5

Piece 36 36 6

Piece 36 36 7

Piece 36 36 8

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 36

Piece 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 40 40 1

Piece 40 40 40 2

Piece 40 40 3

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 30 30 30 1

Piece 30 30 2

Piece 30 30 3

Piece 30 30 4

Piece 30 30 5

Piece 30 30 6

Piece 30 30 7

Piece 30 30 8

Piece 30 30 9

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 30

Piece 309 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Neopart Transit LLC

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 GPM Truck Center Inc

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Gillig LLC

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Cummins Sales and Service

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Crossline Supply LLC

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 ElDorado National (California) Inc 172.77

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 131.6

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Muncie Transit Supply 125.05

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Kirk's Automotive Inc 125

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Interstate Power Systems 118.45

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 109.8

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Suburban Truck Parts 106.83

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 Vehicle Maintenance Program 99.66

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc 99.29

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Vehicle Maintenance Program

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Suburban Truck Parts

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 RWC Group

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Neopart Transit LLC

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Kirk's Automotive Inc

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Interstate Power Systems

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 GPM Truck Center Inc

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Gillig LLC

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 ElDorado National (California) Inc

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Cummins Sales and Service

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Crossline Supply LLC

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Muncie Transit Supply 180.46

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 33.88

8 HOSE:4ID X 8OAL 110085 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 16.68

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Vehicle Maintenance Program

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Suburban Truck Parts

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Neopart Transit LLC

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Kirk's Automotive Inc

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Interstate Power Systems

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 GPM Truck Center Inc

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Gillig LLC

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 ElDorado National (California) Inc

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Crossline Supply LLC

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 6.84

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 RWC Group 6.1

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Muncie Transit Supply 4.63

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Cummins Sales and Service 4.01

7 WASHER:SEALING,FUEL SUPPLY 120363 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 1.64

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Neopart Transit LLC

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Kirk's Automotive Inc

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 GPM Truck Center Inc

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Gillig LLC

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 ElDorado National (California) Inc

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Cummins Sales and Service

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Crossline Supply LLC

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 27.26

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 RWC Group 26.29

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Interstate Power Systems 22.54

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Suburban Truck Parts 22.12

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Muncie Transit Supply 22

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 21.93

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Vehicle Maintenance Program 21.06

6 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc 21.05

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Neopart Transit LLC

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 GPM Truck Center Inc

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Gillig LLC

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 ElDorado National (California) Inc

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Cummins Sales and Service

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Crossline Supply LLC

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 Kirk's Automotive Inc 28.55

5 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL-2007 (WITH PLUG & WATER SERSOR)120488 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 27.26
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 30

Piece 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20 20 6

Piece 20 20 7

Piece 20 20 8

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Piece 100 100 1

Piece 100 100 100 2

Piece 100 100 3

Piece 100 100 4

Piece 100 100 5

Piece 100 100 6

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 100

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 8014 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 GPM Truck Center Inc

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Gillig LLC

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 ElDorado National (California) Inc

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Cummins Sales and Service

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Crossline Supply LLC

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Vehicle Maintenance Program

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Suburban Truck Parts

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 RWC Group

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Neopart Transit LLC

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Muncie Transit Supply

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Kirk's Automotive Inc

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Interstate Power Systems

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 GPM Truck Center Inc

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Gillig LLC

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 ElDorado National (California) Inc

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Cummins Sales and Service

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 Crossline Supply LLC

13 HARNESS:PCM PROTECTION,GEN 2 PCM220414 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Vehicle Maintenance Program

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Suburban Truck Parts

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Neopart Transit LLC

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Kirk's Automotive Inc

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Interstate Power Systems

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 GPM Truck Center Inc

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Gillig LLC

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Crossline Supply LLC

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5.68

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 RWC Group 5.23

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Muncie Transit Supply 3.95

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 ElDorado National (California) Inc 3.77

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Cummins Sales and Service 3.33

12 WASHER:SEAL,FUEL SYSTEM 120548 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 1.44

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Vehicle Maintenance Program

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Suburban Truck Parts

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Neopart Transit LLC

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Muncie Transit Supply

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Kirk's Automotive Inc

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Interstate Power Systems

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 GPM Truck Center Inc

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Gillig LLC

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Cummins Sales and Service

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 Crossline Supply LLC

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 RWC Group 503.25

11 DIPSTICK:TRANSMISSION ELDORADO EZ-RIDER II130782 ElDorado National (California) Inc 271.25

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Suburban Truck Parts

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Neopart Transit LLC

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Kirk's Automotive Inc

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Interstate Power Systems

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 GPM Truck Center Inc

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Gillig LLC

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 ElDorado National (California) Inc 235.6

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 218.55

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 RWC Group 163.86

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Cummins Sales and Service 149.68

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Muncie Transit Supply 124.7

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Crossline Supply LLC 124

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Vehicle Maintenance Program 99.66

10 SENSOR:EXHAUST GAS ( QUOTES ON CUMMINS PARTS WILL REQUIRE TO PROVIDE PROOF ITS GENUINE CUMMINS) PRESSURE SENSOR100223 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 61.92

9 FILTER:ENG AIR FILTER 110136 RWC Group
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Each 80

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10 10 5

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 60 60 1

Piece 60 60 60 2

Piece 60 60 3

Piece 60 60 4

Piece 60 60 5

Piece 60 60 6

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 60

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2 2 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 618 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Suburban Truck Parts

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 RWC Group

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Neopart Transit LLC

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Muncie Transit Supply

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Kirk's Automotive Inc

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Interstate Power Systems

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 GPM Truck Center Inc

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Gillig LLC

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Cummins Sales and Service

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Crossline Supply LLC

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 ElDorado National (California) Inc 31.84

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Vehicle Maintenance Program

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Suburban Truck Parts

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 RWC Group

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Neopart Transit LLC

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Muncie Transit Supply

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Kirk's Automotive Inc

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Interstate Power Systems

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 GPM Truck Center Inc

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Gillig LLC

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Cummins Sales and Service

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 Crossline Supply LLC

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 440.5

17 TUBE:BELLOWS INSULATED DNF TO TURBO TUBE1010005 ElDorado National (California) Inc 312.37

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Suburban Truck Parts

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Neopart Transit LLC

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Kirk's Automotive Inc

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Interstate Power Systems

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 GPM Truck Center Inc

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Gillig LLC

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 ElDorado National (California) Inc

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Cummins Sales and Service

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Crossline Supply LLC

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 42.42

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Vehicle Maintenance Program 33.39

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Muncie Transit Supply 32.21

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 RWC Group 30.5

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 26.01

16 FILTER: ENGINE FUEL, PRIMARY FILTER1210003 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc unapproved part 23.69

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Vehicle Maintenance Program

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Suburban Truck Parts

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Neopart Transit LLC

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Kirk's Automotive Inc

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Interstate Power Systems

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 GPM Truck Center Inc

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Cummins Sales and Service

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Crossline Supply LLC

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 RWC Group 72.85

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 67.92

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Gillig LLC 53.51

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 Muncie Transit Supply 52.21

15 VALVE: MOTORIZED ASSEMBLY 2210000 ElDorado National (California) Inc 51.04

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Vehicle Maintenance Program

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Suburban Truck Parts

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 RWC Group

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Neopart Transit LLC

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Muncie Transit Supply

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Kirk's Automotive Inc

14 BOLT: EXHAUST MANIFOLD 100247 Interstate Power Systems
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4 4 6

Piece 4 4 7

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 8 8 8 1

Piece 8 8 2

Piece 8 8 3

Piece 8 8 4

Piece 8 8 5

Piece 8 8 6

Piece 8 8 7

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 523 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 RWC Group 2331.85

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 1129.2

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Neopart Transit LLC 920

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Kirk's Automotive Inc 898

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 GPM Truck Center Inc 897.79

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Vehicle Maintenance Program

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Suburban Truck Parts

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Interstate Power Systems

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Gillig LLC

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 ElDorado National (California) Inc

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Cummins Sales and Service

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Crossline Supply LLC

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3178.93

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Muncie Transit Supply 2560.5

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 RWC Group 2331.85

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 1129.2

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Neopart Transit LLC 920

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Kirk's Automotive Inc 898

22 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 GPM Truck Center Inc 897.79

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Vehicle Maintenance Program

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Suburban Truck Parts

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Neopart Transit LLC

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Muncie Transit Supply

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Interstate Power Systems

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Gillig LLC

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 ElDorado National (California) Inc

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Cummins Sales and Service

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Crossline Supply LLC

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5226.23

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 RWC Group 3465.85

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 1401.46

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 Kirk's Automotive Inc 1092

21 MODULE:FILTER DOC SERVICE MODULE1010012 GPM Truck Center Inc 1080.03

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Vehicle Maintenance Program

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Suburban Truck Parts

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Neopart Transit LLC

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Interstate Power Systems

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Gillig LLC

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 ElDorado National (California) Inc

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Crossline Supply LLC

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2758.55

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Muncie Transit Supply 2370.44

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 RWC Group 2203.95

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Cummins Sales and Service 2013.18

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 1211.93

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 Kirk's Automotive Inc 913

20 MODULE:FILTER DPF SERVICE MODULE1010011 GPM Truck Center Inc 897.79

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Vehicle Maintenance Program

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Suburban Truck Parts

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 RWC Group

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Neopart Transit LLC

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Kirk's Automotive Inc

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Interstate Power Systems

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 GPM Truck Center Inc

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 ElDorado National (California) Inc

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Cummins Sales and Service

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Crossline Supply LLC

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3176.06

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Gillig LLC 2569.29

19 BURNER:HEATER HEAD BURNER 2210005 Muncie Transit Supply 2495.76

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 Vehicle Maintenance Program

18 CLAMP:V-BAND 4" BELLOW TURBO CLAMP1010006 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 4 4 6

Piece 4 4 7

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 3 3 3 1

Piece 3 3 2

Piece 3 3 3

Piece 3 3 4

Piece 3 3 5

Piece 3 3 6

Piece 3 3 7

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5 5 5

Piece 5 5 6

Piece 5 5 7

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 8 8 8 1

Piece 8 8 2

Piece 8 8 3

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 8

Piece 3 3 3 1

Piece 3 3 2

Piece 3 3 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 327 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Muncie Transit Supply

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Kirk's Automotive Inc

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Interstate Power Systems

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Gillig LLC

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 ElDorado National (California) Inc

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Cummins Sales and Service

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Crossline Supply LLC

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5535.85

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 RWC Group 3670.85

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 GPM Truck Center Inc 3633.75

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Vehicle Maintenance Program

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Suburban Truck Parts

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Neopart Transit LLC

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Muncie Transit Supply

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Kirk's Automotive Inc

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Interstate Power Systems

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Gillig LLC

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 ElDorado National (California) Inc

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Cummins Sales and Service

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Crossline Supply LLC

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5535.85

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 RWC Group 3670.85

26 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 GPM Truck Center Inc 3633.75

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Vehicle Maintenance Program

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Suburban Truck Parts

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Interstate Power Systems

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Gillig LLC

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 ElDorado National (California) Inc

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Cummins Sales and Service

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Crossline Supply LLC

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3178.93

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Muncie Transit Supply 2560.5

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 RWC Group 2331.85

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 1129.2

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Neopart Transit LLC 920

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Kirk's Automotive Inc 898

25 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 GPM Truck Center Inc 897.79

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Vehicle Maintenance Program

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Suburban Truck Parts

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Interstate Power Systems

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Gillig LLC

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 ElDorado National (California) Inc

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Cummins Sales and Service

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Crossline Supply LLC

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3178.93

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Muncie Transit Supply 2560.5

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 RWC Group 2331.85

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 1129.2

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Neopart Transit LLC 920

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Kirk's Automotive Inc 898

24 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 GPM Truck Center Inc 897.79

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Vehicle Maintenance Program

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Suburban Truck Parts

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Interstate Power Systems

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Gillig LLC

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 ElDorado National (California) Inc

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Cummins Sales and Service

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Crossline Supply LLC

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 3178.93

23 MODULE:DPF FILTER MODULE 1010015 Muncie Transit Supply 2560.5
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 3

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 2 2 2 1

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 2

Piece 40 40 40 1

Piece 40 40 2

Piece 40 40 3

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Piece 40

Assembly 20 20 20 1

Assembly 20 20 2

Assembly 20 20 3

Assembly 2032 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 RWC Group 471.42

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 299.15

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 ElDorado National (California) Inc 235.93

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Vehicle Maintenance Program

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Suburban Truck Parts

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Neopart Transit LLC

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Kirk's Automotive Inc

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Interstate Power Systems

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 GPM Truck Center Inc

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Gillig LLC

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 ElDorado National (California) Inc

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Cummins Sales and Service

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Crossline Supply LLC

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 Muncie Transit Supply 67.67

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 RWC Group 58.28

31 CLAMP:STRAIGHT 4''CLAMP 1010018 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 56.94

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Vehicle Maintenance Program

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Suburban Truck Parts

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 RWC Group

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Neopart Transit LLC

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Muncie Transit Supply

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Kirk's Automotive Inc

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Interstate Power Systems

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 GPM Truck Center Inc

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Gillig LLC

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 ElDorado National (California) Inc

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Cummins Sales and Service

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 Crossline Supply LLC

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

30 PUMP:COOLANT BOOST BRUSHLESS PUMP2210016 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1268.72

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Vehicle Maintenance Program

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Suburban Truck Parts

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Neopart Transit LLC

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Muncie Transit Supply

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Kirk's Automotive Inc

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Interstate Power Systems

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Gillig LLC

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 ElDorado National (California) Inc

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Cummins Sales and Service

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Crossline Supply LLC

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5535.85

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 RWC Group 3670.85

29 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 GPM Truck Center Inc 3633.75

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Vehicle Maintenance Program

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Suburban Truck Parts

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Neopart Transit LLC

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Muncie Transit Supply

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Kirk's Automotive Inc

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Interstate Power Systems

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Gillig LLC

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 ElDorado National (California) Inc

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Cummins Sales and Service

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Crossline Supply LLC

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 5535.85

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 RWC Group 3670.85

28 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 GPM Truck Center Inc 3633.75

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Vehicle Maintenance Program

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Suburban Truck Parts

27 MODULE:DOC FILTER SERVICE MODULE1010016 Neopart Transit LLC
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Assembly 20

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20 20 6

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20 20 20 1

Piece 20 20 2

Piece 20 20 3

Piece 20 20 4

Piece 20 20 5

Piece 20 20 6

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 20

Piece 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4 4 6

Piece 4 4 7

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 1036 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Kirk's Automotive Inc

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Interstate Power Systems

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 GPM Truck Center Inc

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Gillig LLC

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 ElDorado National (California) Inc

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Cummins Sales and Service

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Crossline Supply LLC

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 216.03

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Muncie Transit Supply 168.7

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 RWC Group 153.69

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Vehicle Maintenance Program

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Suburban Truck Parts

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Neopart Transit LLC

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Kirk's Automotive Inc

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Interstate Power Systems

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 GPM Truck Center Inc

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Gillig LLC

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 249.73

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 ElDorado National (California) Inc 203.21

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 RWC Group 187.23

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Muncie Transit Supply 180.47

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Cummins Sales and Service 171.04

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Crossline Supply LLC 159

35 SENSOR:DFN PRESSURE SENSOR 1010032 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co unapproved part 89.28

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Vehicle Maintenance Program

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Suburban Truck Parts

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Neopart Transit LLC

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Interstate Power Systems

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 GPM Truck Center Inc

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Gillig LLC

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 ElDorado National (California) Inc

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Crossline Supply LLC

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 97.63

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Muncie Transit Supply 66.29

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 RWC Group 66.28

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Cummins Sales and Service 57.19

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 22.37

34 CLAMP: 5" SPHERICAL 1010029 Kirk's Automotive Inc 19.99

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Vehicle Maintenance Program

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Suburban Truck Parts

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Neopart Transit LLC

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Interstate Power Systems

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 GPM Truck Center Inc

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Gillig LLC

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 ElDorado National (California) Inc

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Crossline Supply LLC

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 RWC Group 20.13

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Muncie Transit Supply 19.84

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Cummins Sales and Service 17.37

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 10.22

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 9.34

33 GASKET: 5" SPHERICAL 1010028 Kirk's Automotive Inc 8.75

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Vehicle Maintenance Program

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Suburban Truck Parts

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Neopart Transit LLC

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Muncie Transit Supply

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Kirk's Automotive Inc

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Interstate Power Systems

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 GPM Truck Center Inc

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Gillig LLC

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Cummins Sales and Service

32 HOSE:DEF HEATED PRESSURE UREA 3M 24V HOSE1210024 Crossline Supply LLC
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10 10 5

Piece 10 10 6

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 12 12 12 1

Piece 12 12 2

Piece 12 12 3

Piece 12 12 4

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 12

Piece 6 6 6 1

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 6

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 341 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Muncie Transit Supply 215.26

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 ElDorado National (California) Inc 214

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 RWC Group 211.25

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Vehicle Maintenance Program

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Suburban Truck Parts

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 RWC Group

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Neopart Transit LLC

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Muncie Transit Supply

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Kirk's Automotive Inc

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Interstate Power Systems

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 GPM Truck Center Inc

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Gillig LLC

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Cummins Sales and Service

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 Crossline Supply LLC

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

40 HOSE: HEATER, 1" ID, 90 DEG, WATER INLET/OUTLET, 4 PLY SILICONE2210029 ElDorado National (California) Inc 43.27

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Vehicle Maintenance Program

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Suburban Truck Parts

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Neopart Transit LLC

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Kirk's Automotive Inc

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Interstate Power Systems

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 GPM Truck Center Inc

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Gillig LLC

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 ElDorado National (California) Inc

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Crossline Supply LLC

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 563.5

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 RWC Group 422.48

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Cummins Sales and Service 385.93

39 SENSOR:EXHAUST TEMPERATURE GAS 24V DPF SENSOR1010044 Muncie Transit Supply 327.79

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Vehicle Maintenance Program

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Suburban Truck Parts

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Neopart Transit LLC

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Interstate Power Systems

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 GPM Truck Center Inc

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Gillig LLC

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 ElDorado National (California) Inc

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Crossline Supply LLC

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 180.12

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Muncie Transit Supply 85.29

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 RWC Group 79.08

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Cummins Sales and Service 72.24

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 37.66

38 CLAMP:DPF V-BAND CLAMP 1010038 Kirk's Automotive Inc 30

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Vehicle Maintenance Program

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Suburban Truck Parts

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Neopart Transit LLC

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Muncie Transit Supply

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Kirk's Automotive Inc

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Interstate Power Systems

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 GPM Truck Center Inc

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Gillig LLC

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Cummins Sales and Service

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 Crossline Supply LLC

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 ElDorado National (California) Inc 11.78

37 CAP: EXTERIOR, CNG VENT, 5/8" ID 1210055 RWC Group 1.25

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Vehicle Maintenance Program

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Suburban Truck Parts

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Neopart Transit LLC

36 TUBE:FLEX DNP SENSOR TUBE 1010035 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Assembly 100 100 100 1

Assembly 100 100 2

Assembly 100 100 3

Assembly 100 100 4

Assembly 100 100 5

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100 100 100 1

Assembly 100 100 2

Assembly 100 100 3

Assembly 100 100 4

Assembly 100 100 5

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 100

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 1 1 1 1

Assembly 1 1 2

Assembly 1 1 3

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 145 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Kirk's Automotive Inc

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Interstate Power Systems

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Gillig LLC

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 ElDorado National (California) Inc

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Cummins Sales and Service

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Crossline Supply LLC

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 6580.79

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 RWC Group 3576.25

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 GPM Truck Center Inc 3540.81

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Vehicle Maintenance Program

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Suburban Truck Parts

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Neopart Transit LLC

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Muncie Transit Supply

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Kirk's Automotive Inc

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Interstate Power Systems

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Gillig LLC

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 ElDorado National (California) Inc

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Cummins Sales and Service

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Crossline Supply LLC

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 6580.79

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 RWC Group 3576.25

44 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 GPM Truck Center Inc 3540.81

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Vehicle Maintenance Program

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Suburban Truck Parts

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 RWC Group

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Kirk's Automotive Inc

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Interstate Power Systems

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 GPM Truck Center Inc

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 ElDorado National (California) Inc

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Cummins Sales and Service

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Crossline Supply LLC

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Neopart Transit LLC 8.93

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Muncie Transit Supply 5.3

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Gillig LLC 5.14

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 4.91

43 ORING: VALVE/SPACER ORING 2210046 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 3.82

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Vehicle Maintenance Program

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Suburban Truck Parts

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 RWC Group

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Kirk's Automotive Inc

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Interstate Power Systems

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 GPM Truck Center Inc

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 ElDorado National (California) Inc

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Cummins Sales and Service

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Crossline Supply LLC

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Gillig LLC 11.99

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Muncie Transit Supply 11.3

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 10.45

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Neopart Transit LLC 8.93

42 ORING: TK S391 A/C COMPRESSOR ORING2210045 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 5.4

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Vehicle Maintenance Program

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Suburban Truck Parts

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Neopart Transit LLC

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Kirk's Automotive Inc

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Interstate Power Systems

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 GPM Truck Center Inc

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Gillig LLC

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Cummins Sales and Service

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 Crossline Supply LLC

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

41 MOTOR: BLOWER, WHISPER HEATER2210030 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 215.5
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 1

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2 2 5

Assembly 2 2 6

Assembly 2 2 7

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2 2 2 1

Assembly 2 2 2

Assembly 2 2 3

Assembly 2 2 4

Assembly 2 2 5

Assembly 2 2 6

Assembly 2 2 7

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Assembly 2

Piece 4 4 4 1

Piece 4 4 2

Piece 4 4 3

Piece 4 4 4

Piece 4 4 5

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 4

Piece 50 50 50 1

Piece 50 50 250 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 129.23

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Muncie Transit Supply 105.6

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Vehicle Maintenance Program

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Suburban Truck Parts

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Neopart Transit LLC

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Kirk's Automotive Inc

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Interstate Power Systems

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Gillig LLC

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 ElDorado National (California) Inc

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Crossline Supply LLC

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 491.94

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 RWC Group 393.01

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 GPM Truck Center Inc 389.05

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Cummins Sales and Service 359.02

49 SENSOR:SCR TEMPERATURE SENSOR1010067 Muncie Transit Supply 313.01

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Vehicle Maintenance Program

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Suburban Truck Parts

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Neopart Transit LLC

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Interstate Power Systems

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Gillig LLC

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 ElDorado National (California) Inc

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Crossline Supply LLC

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2503.12

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Muncie Transit Supply 2158.27

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 RWC Group 1999.85

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Cummins Sales and Service 1826.77

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 900

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 GPM Truck Center Inc 865

48 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Kirk's Automotive Inc 864

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Vehicle Maintenance Program

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Suburban Truck Parts

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Neopart Transit LLC

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Interstate Power Systems

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Gillig LLC

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 ElDorado National (California) Inc

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Crossline Supply LLC

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 2503.12

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Muncie Transit Supply 2158.27

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 RWC Group 1999.85

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Cummins Sales and Service 1826.77

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 900

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 GPM Truck Center Inc 865

47 FILTER:PARTICULATE DPF FILTER 1010061 Kirk's Automotive Inc 864

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Vehicle Maintenance Program

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Suburban Truck Parts

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Neopart Transit LLC

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Muncie Transit Supply

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Kirk's Automotive Inc

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Interstate Power Systems

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Gillig LLC

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 ElDorado National (California) Inc

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Cummins Sales and Service

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Crossline Supply LLC

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 6580.79

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 RWC Group 3576.25

46 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 GPM Truck Center Inc 3540.81

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Vehicle Maintenance Program

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Suburban Truck Parts

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Neopart Transit LLC

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Muncie Transit Supply

45 ELEMENT:DOC CATALYST MODULE ELEMENT1010060 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 50

Piece 10 10 10 1

Piece 10 10 2

Piece 10 10 3

Piece 10 10 4

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 10

Piece 5 5 5 1

Piece 5 5 2

Piece 5 5 3

Piece 5 5 4

Piece 5 5 5

Piece 5 5 6

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Piece 5

Assembly 3 3 3 1

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Assembly 3

Piece 48 48 1

Piece 48 48 48 2

Piece 48 48 3

Piece 48 48 4

Piece 48 48 5

Piece 48 48 6

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 4854 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Gillig LLC

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Cummins Sales and Service

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Crossline Supply LLC

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 ElDorado National (California) Inc 77.96

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 59.53

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Muncie Transit Supply 45.3

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 RWC Group 42.8

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co 36.57

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc unapproved part 23.79

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Vehicle Maintenance Program

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Suburban Truck Parts

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 RWC Group

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Neopart Transit LLC

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Muncie Transit Supply

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Kirk's Automotive Inc

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Interstate Power Systems

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 GPM Truck Center Inc

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Gillig LLC

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 ElDorado National (California) Inc

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Cummins Sales and Service

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 Crossline Supply LLC

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

53 DPF:ASSEMBLY DPF 1010100 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 11792.13

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Vehicle Maintenance Program

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Suburban Truck Parts

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Neopart Transit LLC

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Kirk's Automotive Inc

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Interstate Power Systems

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Gillig LLC

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 ElDorado National (California) Inc

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1658.03

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Muncie Transit Supply 1299.87

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 RWC Group 1243.99

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 GPM Truck Center Inc 1230.65

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Cummins Sales and Service 1141.16

52 VALVE:FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1210144 Crossline Supply LLC 1109

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Vehicle Maintenance Program

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Suburban Truck Parts

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Neopart Transit LLC

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Kirk's Automotive Inc

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Interstate Power Systems

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 GPM Truck Center Inc

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Gillig LLC

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 ElDorado National (California) Inc

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Crossline Supply LLC

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 18.78

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 RWC Group 16.34

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Muncie Transit Supply 15.12

51 O-RING: THROTTLE BODY ACTUATOR O-RING1210121 Cummins Sales and Service 12.67

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Vehicle Maintenance Program

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Suburban Truck Parts

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 RWC Group

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Neopart Transit LLC

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Kirk's Automotive Inc

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Interstate Power Systems

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 GPM Truck Center Inc

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Gillig LLC

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 ElDorado National (California) Inc

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Cummins Sales and Service

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 Crossline Supply LLC

50 FILTER: AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1110004 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc
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RFQ Quotes Received 15 Invited Suppliers 38

Close Date Active Quotes 15 Intent to Participate 12

RFQ Currency Shortlisted Quotes 15 Responded 15

Line Summary AWARD 153242 No

Unit Quantity

Quote 

Quantity

Award 

Quantity Rank

1 BREATHER:TRANSMISSION 130684 Muncie Transit Supply 9.46

Line Item,Rev Supplier Award/Reject Reason Quote Price

Award RFQ: 153242 Bus Parts

153242

3/3/2026 14:00

USD

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Piece 48

Each 4 4 4 1

Each 4 4 2

Each 4 4 3

Each 4 4 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

Each 4

File Download Time 3/3/2026 14:46

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Vehicle Maintenance Program

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Suburban Truck Parts

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Neopart Transit LLC

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Mohawk Manufacturing and Supply Co

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Kirk's Automotive Inc

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Interstate Power Systems

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 GPM Truck Center Inc

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Gillig LLC

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 ElDorado National (California) Inc

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Crossline Supply LLC

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 A&A Auto Parts Stores Inc

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 The Aftermarket Parts Company LLC 1468.25

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 RWC Group 1262.67

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Muncie Transit Supply 1105

55 HOSE: LOWER HEAT EXHANGER HOSE2210084 Cummins Sales and Service 940.1

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Vehicle Maintenance Program

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Suburban Truck Parts

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Neopart Transit LLC

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Kirk's Automotive Inc

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 Interstate Power Systems

54 FILTER:PRIMARY FUEL AX22 FILTER1210160 GPM Truck Center Inc
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